European Women Championships

Polyvalent Hall, Bucharest, Romania

May 31 - June 7, 2014

Preliminaries 1/16

2014-05-
31

2014-05-
31

2014-05-
31

2014-05-
31

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-06-
01

2014-05-
31

2014-05-
31

2014-05-

48kg
51kg
51kg
51kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
57kg
57kg
57kg
57kg
60kg

60kg
60kg

Virginia Barankai
Stoyka Petrova
Yana Burim
Nicola Adams
Azize Nimani
Marzia Davide
Lisa Whiteside
Marielle Hansen
Elena Saveleva
Ivanna Krupenia
Michaela Walsh
Lacrimioara Perijoc
Alessia Mesiano
Sandra Kruk
Ingrid Egner
Estelle Mosselly
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Ida Lundblad
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Kristina Sargsyan
Camilla Johanssen
Jana Juranova
Tulia Coroli
Stanimira Petrova
Jovana Krstic

Claudia Nechita

Juliana Soederstroem

Anna Alimardanova

Veronika Kalouskova

Galina Bruyevich
Reyhan Cakir
Sophie Revel
Sarah Dunne

Anna Prokhorova
Chantelle Cameron

Yulia Tsiplakova
Alla Yarshevich
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Sofia Ochigava
Mira Potkonen
Gamze Basar
Tasheena Bugar
Bianka Nagy
Patricia Berghult
Wendy Couvercelle

Kinga Siwa
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Annamarie Stark
Elin Roennlund
Steluta Duta
Svetlana Gnevanova
Natalia Knyaz
Sevda Asenova
Ayse Cagirir
Virginia Barankai

Vassilia Lkhadiri

Ashakhanum Agayeva

Tatyana Kob

Sayana Sagatayeva
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Maria Janssen
Matea Tabak
Ashkhen Oganesyan
Andreja Bester

Nila Lipska

Lisa De Vilder
Miriam Gutierrez

Gulsum Tatar

Jovanka Radulovic
Aurica Ivancenco
Olga Lushchik
Valeria Calabrese
Elodie Bermudez
Sandra Brodacka
Aziza Abbasova
Mateja Rajteric
Melinda Pantis
Sarah Bormann
Terry Gordini
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Katalin Ancsin
Stoyka Petrova
Nicola Adams
Marine Rostand
Cristina Gomez
Ayse Tas

Ewelina Wicherska
Azize Nimani
Marzia Davide
Elena Saveleva
Michaela Walsh
Svetlana Kamenova
Joanne Lamb
Kornelia Kitti Nagy
Marina Malovana
Lara Rebeca Garcia
Zinaida Dobrynina
Alessia Mesiano
Ingrid Egner
Karolina Michalczuk
Denitsa Eliseyeva

Katie Taylor
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Salla-Mari Hannonen
Eva Maria Naranjo
Yana Burim

Marjut Lausti
Bettina Kiss Varga
Lital Zastlin

Darija Popovic

Ana Starovoijtova
Lisa Whiteside
Marielle Hansen
Ivanna Krupenia
Meskheti Gamzayeva
Marija Petric

Sona Valachova
Cecilia Nilsson
Bojana Ranic
Linnea Strandell
Lacrimioara Perijoc
Sandra Kruk
Vivien Csombor
Jennifer Miranda
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Ioana Mera

Estelle Mosselly
Romina Marenda
Sofia Ochigava
Tasheena Bugar
Natasha Jonas
Valentina Alberti
Lidija Marjanovic
Simona Sitar
Martina Schmoranzova
Anastasia Belyakova
Bianka Nagy

Kinga Siwa

Stacey Copeland
Irina Poteyeva
Natalia Hollinska
Elena Vystropova
Mihaela Cristiana
Erika Guerrier
Yaroslava Yakushina
Nouchka Fontijn

Petra Szatmari
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Liliya Venglovskaya
Jelena Jelic

Ida Lundblad

Mira Potkonen
Gamze Basar
Anais Kistler

Fam Elgan

Marija Kosi
Camilla Skov Jensen
Adel Khuri

Cindy Rogge
Patricia Berghult
Wendy Couvercelle
Francesca Amato
Jovana Vucic
Olena Kolesnik
Eszter Olah

Nadine Apetz
Marija Stojanovic
Viktoria Kebikova
Anna Laurell
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Annamarie Stark
Steluta Duta

Sevda Asenova
Ayse Cagirir
Vassilia Lkhadiri
Sayana Sagatayeva
Katalin Ancsin
Stoyka Petrova
Marine Rostand
Ewelina Wicherska
Marzia Davide
Elena Saveleva
Svetlana Kamenova
Marina Malovana
Zinaida Dobrynina
Alessia Mesiano
Denitsa Eliseyeva
Katie Taylor
Estelle Mosselly
Sofia Ochigava

Natasha Jonas

Simona Sitar
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Elin Roennlund
Svetlana Gnevanova
Natalia Knyaz
Virginia Barankai
Ashakhanum Agayeva
Tatyana Kob

Elif Nur Coskun
Nicola Adams
Cristina Gomez
Ayse Tas

Azize Nimani
Michaela Walsh
Joanne Lamb
Kornelia Kitti Nagy
Lara Rebeca Garcia
Ingrid Egner
Karolina Michalczuk
Ioana Mera

Romina Marenda
Tasheena Bugar
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3214'06' 64kg Anastasia Belyakova ~ RUS Martina Schmoranzova CZE 2:0
32 14-06- 64kg Kinga Siwa POL Bianka Nagy HUN 3:0
3214'06- 69kg Claire Grace IRL Guluzar Kara TUR 2:0
3214'06' 69kg Stacey Copeland ENG Irina Poteyeva RUS 2:1
32 14-06- 69kg Elena Vystropova AZE Natalia Hollinska POL 3:0
Sg 14-06- 69kg Mihaela Cristiana ROM Erika Guerrier FRA 2:1
é g 14-06- 75kg  Sarah Scheurich GER Katerina Shambir UKR 2:1
3214-06- 75kg  Leila Dzhavadova AZE Ana Patrascu ROM 3:0
32 14-06- 75kg Timea Nagy HUN Serengul Bayrak TUR 3:0
Sg 14-06- 75kg  Nouchka Fontijn HOL Yaroslava Yakushina RUS 2:0
32 14-06- 81kg Anamarija Marsic CRO Carly Ogogo ENG 3:0
S g 14-06- 81kg Florina Radu ROM Maxime Koelemij HOL 2:1
é g 14-06- 81kg Liliya Durnyeva UKR Andrea Strohmaier GER 3:0
ég 14-06- 81kg Petra Szatmari HUN Aynur Rzayeva AZE  3:0
32 14-06- +81kg Luminita Turcin ROM éﬁ::;isﬁzle nko UKR 2:1
Sg 14-06- +81kg Flavia Severin ITA Danijela Vernic CRO 3:0
32 14-06- +81kg Emine Bozduman TUR Irina Sinetskaya RUS 3:0
Sg 14-06- +81kg Maria Kovacs HUN Kristina Rimkute LTU 3:0
Semifinals

é 214'06' 48kg  Steluta Duta ROM Annamarie Stark GER 3:0
3214'06- 48kg Sevda Asenova BUL Ayse Cagirir TUR 3:0

2014-06- 51kg Sayana Sagatayeva RUS Vassilia Lkhadiri FRA 3:0
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Stoyka Petrova
Ewelina Wicherska
Marzia Davide
Svetlana Kamenova
Zinaida Dobrynina
Katie Taylor
Estelle Mosselly

Natasha Jonas

Anastasia Belyakova

Stacey Copeland
Elena Vystropova
Sarah Scheurich
Nouchka Fontijn
Florina Radu
Liliya Durnyeva
Flavia Severin

Maria Kovacs

Steluta Duta
Stoyka Petrova

Marzia Davide

Zinaida Dobrynina

BUL

POL

ITA

BUL

RUS

IRL

FRA

ENG

RUS

ENG

AZE

GER

HOL

ROM

UKR

ITA

HUN

ROM

BUL

ITA
RUS

Katalin Ancsin
Marine Rostand
Elena Saveleva
Marina Malovana
Alessia Mesiano
Denitsa Eliseyeva
Sofia Ochigava
Simona Sitar
Kinga Siwa
Claire Grace
Mihaela Cristiana
Leila Dzhavadova
Timea Nagy
Anamarija Marsic
Petra Szatmari
Luminita Turcin

Emine Bozduman

Sevda Asenova
Sayana Sagatayeva

Ewelina Wicherska

Svetlana Kamenova
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60kg Katie Taylor

64kg Anastasia Belyakova
69kg Elena Vystropova
75kg  Nouchka Fontijn
8lkg Liliya Durnyeva

+81kg Maria Kovacs

IRL

RUS

AZE

HOL
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HUN

Estelle Mosselly
Natasha Jonas
Stacey Copeland
Sarah Scheurich
Florina Radu

Flavia Severin

FRA 3:0

ENG 3:0

ENG 3:0

GER 3:0

ROM 3:0

ITA 2:0



